Old Fashion

Hamburgers $2.30
Cheeseburger $3.00
Dbl. Hamburger $3.30
Dbl. Cheeseburger $4.00

Chili Burger
Wiener Burger
with chili cheese
Grilled Cheese

BLT on Texas Toast

add jalapenos $0.25 add bacon $0.75

Bowl Specials
Frito Pie (Monday)

Butterbeans with ham (Tues. and Sun.)

Beef Stew (Wed. and Thurs.)
Navy Beans with ham (Fri. and Sat.)
Home Made Chili (daily)

Drinks

Home Made Root Beer $1.75
Root Beer Float $2.50
Ice Cream Refill $0.50
Coke Product $1.75
Tea $1.75
Coffee $1.50
Hot Chocolate $1.50
Tomato Juice $1.50
Orange Juice $1.50
Milk (regular or chocolate $1.50
Hot Tea $1.50
Breakfast Menu (7-11am Mon.-Sun.)

1 egg with ham, toast, anc $5.15
2 eggs with ham, toast an« $5.55
3 eggs with ham, toast, an $5.95
1 egg with bacon or sausa, $4.50
2 eggs with bacon or saus: $4.85
3 eggs with bacon or sausi $5.30
substitue 1 biscut and gra $0.65
Biscuts and Gravy $3.25
Short Stack (2 pancackes) $2.75
Stack (3 pancackes) $3.85
Belgian Waffle ~ Whole $4.00  Half $2.00

Deluxe
$2.60
$3.30
$3.60
$4.30
$3.25
$2.25
$3.25
$2.50
$3.50

$3.75
$3.50
$3.75
$3.50
$3.50

Side Orders

Freedom Fries $1.85
Cheese Fries $2.60
Chili Cheese Fries $3.25
Onion Rings $2.50
Okra $2.50
Cole Slaw $1.50
Cottage Cheese $1.50
Side Salad $1.75
Hamberger Steak

40z $5.00
6 0z $5.50
8oz $6.00
10 oz $6.50
12 oz $7.00

substitution of okra or rings $1.00

Home Made Pies
Whole $16.50 each Per slice $2.75
Chocolate

Coconut

Lemon

Butterscotch

Banana

Breakfast Sides

1egg $1.25
Hash Browns $1.50
Bacon or Sausage $1.95
2 eggs $1.80
Toast and Jelly $1.20
Ham $2.50



