	Old Fashion	Deluxe
Hamburgers	\$2.30	\$2.60
Cheeseburger	\$3.00	\$3.30
Dbl. Hamburger	\$3.30	\$3.60
Dbl. Cheeseburger	\$4.00	\$4.30
Chili Burger		\$3.25
Wiener Burger		\$2.25
with chili cheese		\$3.25
Grilled Cheese		\$2.50
BLT on Texas Toast		\$3.50
add jalapenos	\$0.25 add bacon \$0.75	

add jal	apenos	\$0.25	add bacon	\$0.75
---------	--------	--------	-----------	--------

Bowl Specials	
Frito Pie (Monday)	\$3.75
Butterbeans with ham (Tues. and Sun.)	\$3.50
Beef Stew (Wed. and Thurs.)	\$3.75
Navy Beans with ham (Fri. and Sat.)	\$3.50
Home Made Chili (daily)	\$3.50

Drinks	
Home Made Root Beer	\$1.75
Root Beer Float	\$2.50
Ice Cream Refill	\$0.50
Coke Product	\$1.75
Tea	\$1.75
Coffee	\$1.50
Hot Chocolate	\$1.50
Tomato Juice	\$1.50
Orange Juice	\$1.50
Milk (regular or chocolate)	\$1.50
Hot Tea	\$1.50

Breakfast Menu (7-11am MonSui	n.)
1 egg with ham, toast, anc	\$5.15
2 eggs with ham, toast and	\$5.55
3 eggs with ham, toast, an	\$5.95
1 egg with bacon or sausa	\$4.50
2 eggs with bacon or sausa	\$4.85
3 eggs with bacon or saus:	\$5.30
substitue 1 biscut and grav	\$0.65
Biscuts and Gravy	\$3.25
Short Stack (2 pancackes)	\$2.75
Stack (3 pancackes)	\$3.85
Belgian Waffle Whole \$4.00	Half \$2.00

Side Orders	
Freedom Fries	\$1.85
Cheese Fries	\$2.60
Chili Cheese Fries	\$3.25
Onion Rings	\$2.50
Okra	\$2.50
Cole Slaw	\$1.50
Cottage Cheese	\$1.50
Side Salad	\$1.75

Hamberger Steak	
4 oz	\$5.00
6 oz	\$5.50
8 oz	\$6.00
10 oz	\$6.50
12 oz	\$7.00
substitution of okra or rings \$1.00	

Llaura Manda Dina	ï
Home Made Pies	
Whole \$16.50 each Per slice \$2.75	
Chocolate	
Coconut	
Lemon	
Butterscotch	
Banana	

Breakfast Sides	
1 egg	\$1.25
Hash Browns	\$1.50
Bacon or Sausage	\$1.95
2 eggs	\$1.80
Toast and Jelly	\$1.20
Ham	\$2.50